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Bid Date: September 30th, 2025, 11:00 AM 
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DATE 
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NAME OF 

INDIVIDUAL RECIPIENT, 
TELEPHONE NO. OF FIRM,  
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OF 

SETS 

 
 

SET NOS. 

 
1 
 
_ 
6 

 
2 
 
_ 
7 

 
3 
 
_ 
8 

 
4 
 
_ 
9 

 
5 
 
_ 

8/28/25 
Kern County Builders Exchange 
4130 Ardmore Ave Ste 202 
Bakersfield, CA 93309 

kcbex@kcbex.com 
dlopez@kcbex.com 
sgeissel@kcbex.com 

pdf 
 

Plan Room - 
Email 

     

8/28/25 
iSqFt Planroom 
77738 Flora Road 
Palm Desert, CA 92211 

1.800.364.2059 x8273 
1.866.570.8187 fax 
isqftmr@gmail.com 

pdf 
Plan Room - 

Email 
     

8/28/25 
Central California Builders Exchange 
1244 N. Mariposa Street 
Fresno, CA  93703 

Kandice Bohner 
(559) 237-1831 
(559) 775-1351 fax 
projectinfo@cencalbx.com 
kandice@cencalbx.com  

pdf 
Plan Room - 

Email 
     

8/28/25 

 
 
CMD Group  
 
 

Phone: (323) 602-5079 x75299 
Fax: (678) 680-1295 
docprocessing@cmdgroup.com 
projects@cmdgroup.com 
bidsrsqc@cmdgroup.com 

pdf 
Plan Room - 

Email 
     

8/28/25 Construct Connect  

tel: (251) 999-8444 
fax:866.570.8187 
content@constructconnect.com  
Raven.Ditchon@constructconnect.com   

pdf 
Plan Room - 

Email 
     

8/28/25 
FW Dodge/McGraw Hill 
1333 S Mayflower Ave., 3rd Floor 
Monrovia, CA 91016 

(626) 932-6181 
Dodge_reocwe@construction.com  

pdf 
Plan Room -

Email 
     

8/28/25 Dodge Construction Network  

Brenda Cusack 
P 844.326.3826 Ext. 9255 
Dodge.Docs@construction.com 
brenda.cusack@construction.com  

pdf 
Plan Room -

Email 
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8/28/25 
Bid America 
41085 Elm Street 
Murrieta, CA 92562 

Phone 951-677-4819 
Fax 951-600-0615 
planroom@bidamerica.com 

pdf 
 

Plan Room -
Email 

     

8/28/25 

Associated General Contractors of 
America  
10140 Riverford Road  
Lakeside, CA 92040 

(858) 558-7444  
(858) 558-8444 fax 
planroom@agcsd.org  

pdf 
 

Plan Room -
Email 

     

8/28/25 
California Commercial Pools  
2255 E. Auto Centre Drive  
Glendora, CA 91740 

Yvonne Guizar 
Phone:  909.394.1280 
Fax: 909.394.4579 
yguizar@calcommpools.com  

pdf 001 - Email      

8/28/25 
California Waters 
23311 E. La Palma Ave.  
Yorba Linda, CA 92887 

Leanne Harvey 
Phone:  949.528.0900 x123 
Mobile:  949.677.1188 
lharvey@californiawaters.com 

pdf 002 - Email      

8/28/25 
JCJ Chavez 
115 S. Gold Canyon St. 
Ridgecrest, CA 93555 

Marilupe Chavez 
Tel.: 760.375.2802 
marilupe@jcjchavez.com 

pdf 003 - Email      

8/28/25 
Bowe Contractors Inc. 
609 Bailey Court 
Tehachapi, CA 93561 

Neil Hulin 
Office: 661.940.0899 
Cell: 661.858.8878 
nhulin@bowecontractors.com 

pdf 004 - Email      

8/28/25 
Ultimate Pool Remodeling 
Riverside, CA 

Daniel McCullah 
Phone: 951.686.1330 
daniel@ultimatepoolremodeling.com 

pdf 005 - Email      

8/28/25 
Perera Construction & Design, Inc. 
2890 Inland Empire Blvd, Suite 102 
Ontario, CA 91764 

Vijay Sharma 
Cell: 909.730.5826 
vijays@pererainc.com 

pdf 006 - Email      

8/28/25 
JTS Construction 
P.O. Box 41765 
Bakersfield, CA 93384 

Jennifer Gangl 
Phone: 661.835.9270 
P.O. Box 41765 
jenniferg@jtsconstruction.com 

pdf 007 - Email      
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8/28/25 
Knorr Systems Int’l. 
2221 S. Standard Avenue 
Santa Ana, CA 92707 

Cindy Faust  
Office Phone: 714.754.4044 ext. 2413 
cindyf@knorrsystems.com 

pdf 008 - Email      

8/28/25 
AMG Associates 
26535 Summit Circle  
Santa Clarita, CA 91350 

Jessica Heiden 
Office: 661.251.7401 
Fax: 661.251.7405 
jheiden@amgassociatesinc.com 

pdf 009 - Email      

8/28/25 
S.C. Anderson Inc. 
11109 River Run Blvd, Suite 200 
Bakersfield, CA 93311 

Crystal Kush 
Phone: 661.392.7000 
Cell: 661.447.1868 
Fax: 661.391.9999 
kushc@scanderson.com 

pdf 010 - Email      

8/28/25 
Clair Concrete, Inc. 
438 Arboles Drive 
Bishop, CA 93514 

Matthew Clair  
Phone: 760.920.2803 
clairconcrete@gmail.com 

pdf 011 - Email      

8/28/25 
Mountain West Landscape 
24000 Alicia Parkway, Suite 17-465 
Mission Viejo, CA 92691 

Kirk Varga 
Phone: 951.867.4739 
Mobile: 949.604.7450 
Fax: 951.245.0471 
kvarga@mtnwestscape.com 

pdf 012 - Email      

9/8/25 

Integrated Demolition and 
Remediation, Inc. 
421 E. Cerritos Ave.  
Anaheim, CA 92805 

Pooja Shah 
O:714.340.3333 
F:714.709.4729 
info@idrdemo.com  

pdf 013 - Email      

9/10/25 
Griffith Company 
1128 Carrier Parkway Ave. 
Bakersfield, CA 93308 

Austin Fitch 
Mobile: 661.426.6917 
Office: 661.392.6640 ext. 6652 
afitch@griffithcompany.net 

pdf 014 - Email      

9/10/25 
Condor, Inc. 
3000 Durfee Ave. 
El Monte, CA 91732 

Fred Weiss 
Phone: 626.455.0050 x1010 
fred@condor-inc.com 

pdf 015 - Email      

9/11/25 
National Pools 
15439 Monte St. 
Sylmar, CA 91342 

Cynthia Zarate 
Office: 818.367.9340 
Cell: 818.235.8526 
cynthia@nationalpoolsconstruction.com 

pdf 016 - Email      
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9/17/25 
Marina 
3707 W. Garden Grove Blvd. 
Orange, CA 92868 

Nguyen 
Telephone: 925.474.8978 
estimator@marinaco.com 

pdf 017 - Email      


